KLASYFIKACJA NIDEC - DYSTANS 15 KM

Mce Nr Nazwisko Imie

1018 SKUBIS GRZEGORZ
1053 AUGUSTYN PIOTR
DROZDZ KAMIL
1024 MIKOS MAGDALENA
484 DROZDZ LUKASZ

UA W N
u

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowosé
TYCHY
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Team

NIDEC
NIDEC
NIDEC
NIDEC
NIDEC

Rok

1980
1982
1999
1985
1978

01:19:53

Wynik

01:09:48
01:15:30
01:19:26
01:21:04
01:20:18
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Strona: 1



